

Media contact Marvin Pollack press@familyoffice.com 1-312-327-1200

Family Office Exchange Introduces 2016 Public Webinar Series

Four Complimentary Webinars to Explore Family Office Fundamentals, Trustee & Beneficiary Relationships, Technology, and Trends for Advisors

Chicago, April 11, 2016 – Family Office Exchange (FOX), a global membership organization of enterprise families and their key advisors, announced it will be offering a complimentary introductory series of four public webinars in 2016. The first webinar, titled "The ABCs of the Family Office", will take place on Thursday, April 21, 2016 at 1:00 p.m. CDT.

The webinars are a rare opportunity for the broader non-member community to get to see FOX research up close. FOX will share some of the insights it has learned over its 27 years in the family wealth industry, and give those curious about Family Office Exchange a chance to learn more about private family wealth.

In the first webinar, FOX director of family research Jane Flanagan, managing director Charlies B. Grace, III, and senior technology consultant Steven Draper will lead a discussion on the basics of family offices, including:

- Why and when to consider a family office
- Common family office services and costs
- Family office technology needs
- Best practices identified over Family Office Exchange's nearly-three decades of experience serving the family wealth industry

"If you think you may need a family office to manage your family's wealth, this is a perfect opportunity to find out what a family office does, what it takes to start one, and some of the technology requirements," says Alexandre Monnier, president of Family Office Exchange. "This program will address the essentials that family members and family office executives need to understand before launching a new family office or to make sure that their existing family office is operating as well as it can."

There is no charge for attending the webinars. For more information on "The ABCs of the Family Office" and to register, visit http://lp.familyoffice.com/WB-16-04-21-Public_Registration-Page.html.

About Family Office Exchange

Family Office Exchange (FOX) is the premier global member network for enterprise families and their advisors who are pursuing best practices for managing their family enterprise and growing their family wealth. The community includes over 8,000 family leaders and sophisticated advisors from 500 organizations in 20 countries who utilize FOX's resources each year for advice, networking, education, and best practices in wealth management.

FOX is headquartered in Chicago with offices in New York, Santa Barbara, Sydney, and London. For more information about FOX email us at info@familyoffice.com or visit www.familyoffice.com.